WATTSTOPPER®
PANEL RETROFIT KITS
LMCP-LIXX, LMCP-GEXX
DESCRIPTION
The LMCP retrofit kits provide a simple upgrade option to
existing Wattstopper Lighting Integrator and other legacy relay
panels (GE and Horton Controls SWC, SWS, SWSP and TLC

•	 Operating conditions: for indoor use only;
32-131°F (0 – 55°C); 5-95% RH, non-condensing
•	 Five year warranty
SPECIFICATIONS
INSTALLATION
Installing LMCP Retrofit Kit Components
Installing LMCP Retrofit
components into a 24-relay
size legacy panel interior.
Installing LMCP Retrofit
components into a
48-relay size legacy panel
interior.
Catalog # Description
LMCP-LI8 LMCP Retrofit Kit for Lighting Integrator panels, 8 relay capacity
LMCP-LI24 LMCP Retrofit Kit for Lighting Integrator panels, 24 relay capacity
LMCP-LI48 LMCP Retrofit Kit for Lighting Integrator panels, 48 relay capacity
LMCP-GE12 LMCP Retrofit Kit for GE and Horton Controls panels, 12 relay capacity
LMCP-GE24 LMCP Retrofit Kit for GE and Horton Controls panels, 24 relay capacity
LMCP-GE48 LMCP Retrofit Kit for GE and Horton Controls panels, 48 relay capacity
31306r1  Rev 04/21
ORDERING INFORMATION
Panel Retrofit Kit Cat. No Compatible with
LMCP-LI8
LMCP-LI24
LMCP-LI48
Wattstopper* Lighting Integrator Panels:
Lighting Integrator (LI), Lighting Integrator Automation (LIA), Lighting Integrator BACnet (LIB),
Lighting Integrator DMX (LID)
LMCP-GE12
LMCP-GE24
LMCP-GE48
GE TLC Panels**: SWC, SWS, SWSP, GE TLC Level 1, GE TLC Level 2, GE TLC Level 3
Horton Controls Panels: SWC, SWS, SWSP, TLC
PANEL COMPATIBILITY CHART
 *Wattstopper Specialized Solution Panels (ACP-net) and Contactor Panels not supported.
**Earlier GE Learn Mode  and GE PLC model panels not supported.